Annexure - A (Exhibit 1)
Name of the corporate debtor: MANGALNAYAK SHOPPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of commencement of CIRP: 10.04.2024
List of creditiors as on: 03.05.2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of
o Al t of tual| A t of
S Name of Amount | Amount Whether A',Of mo'un ol jany mufua mf)un M Amount of claim .
X . . Amount of | Nature of [covered by| covered voting | contingent | dues, that | claim not .. | Remarks, if any
No. creditor Date of receipt| Amount claimed . . . . related S . . under verification
claim admitted claim security by arty? share in claim  |may be set-| admitted
interest |guarantee party: CoC off
Raftech
1 Multitraders 23-04-2024 5,84,32,473 5,84,32,473 NIL NIL No 100.00% - - - -
. L Unsecured
Private Limited
Total 5,84,32,473 5,84,32,473




